CIECA Tractor Workshop
27 February 2014 \ Brussels

10:00

10:10

10:50

11:20

11:50

12:10

13:00

14:00

14:50

15:50

16:00

PROGRAMME

cjieca

Access to Driving Tractors

Brussels, 27 February 2014
CIECA, Avenue de Tervueren 36-38, B-1050 Brussels

Opening: Aims and principles of the workshop

Legal context of tractors — Setting the scene and
overview of the situation

Survey of current regulations in force in Member
States

Presentation of driving tests by CIECA members
(contents of theoretical , practical tests and special
manoeuvres) - Belgium, Great Britain and Norway
Exchanges with all participants and conclusions of
the morning session

Using tractors safely : presentation of a step-by-step
guide (Health and Safety Executive)

Lunch

Specific training within a professional framework: the
French example of CACES (safe driving aptitude
certificate)

Round of table with all participants (current
situation, relevance of training, of theoretical and/or
practical tests, of equivalences with category T,
further developments — Ireland and the Netherlands
presentations, comments...)

Conclusions and closing of the workshop

End of the workshop

Per Gunnar Veltun, EAG Chairman,
Norwegian Public Roads Administration
Jean-Pierre Fougere, Expert, Road Safety
and Education Consulting

Jean-Pierre Fougeére, Expert, Road Safety
and Education Consulting

Moderator:
Per Gunnar Veltun, EAG Chairman

Moderator:

Per Gunnar Veltun, EAG Chairman
Jean-Pierre Fougere, Expert, Road Safety
and Education Consulting

Jean-Pierre Fougeére, Expert, Road Safety
and Education Consulting

Per Gunnar Veltun, EAG Chairman,
Norwegian Public Roads Administration

Per Gunnar Veltun, EAG Chairman,
Norwegian Public Roads Administration



