

PROGRAMME

Access to Driving Tractors

Brussels, 27 February 2014 CIECA, Avenue de Tervueren 36-38, B-1050 Brussels

10:00	Opening: Aims and principles of the workshop	Per Gunnar Veltun, EAG Chairman,
		Norwegian Public Roads Administration
10:10	Legal context of tractors – Setting the scene and	Jean-Pierre Fougère, Expert, Road Safety
	overview of the situation	and Education Consulting
10:50	Survey of current regulations in force in Member	Jean-Pierre Fougère, Expert, Road Safety
	States	and Education Consulting
11:20	Presentation of driving tests by CIECA members	Moderator: Per Gunnar Veltun , EAG Chairman
	(contents of theoretical, practical tests and special	
	manoeuvres) - Belgium, Great Britain and Norway	
11:50	Exchanges with all participants and conclusions of	Moderator:
	the morning session	Per Gunnar Veltun, EAG Chairman
12:10	Using tractors safely : presentation of a step-by-step	Jean-Pierre Fougère, Expert, Road Safety
	guide (Health and Safety Executive)	and Education Consulting
13:00	Lunch	
14:00	Specific training within a professional framework: the	Jean-Pierre Fougère, Expert, Road Safety and Education Consulting
	French example of CACES (safe driving aptitude	
	certificate)	
14:50	Round of table with all participants (current	
	situation, relevance of training, of theoretical and/or	Per Gunnar Veltun , EAG Chairman, Norwegian Public Roads Administration
	practical tests, of equivalences with category T,	
	further developments – Ireland and the Netherlands	
	presentations, comments)	
		Per Gunnar Veltun, EAG Chairman,
15:50	Conclusions and closing of the workshop	Norwegian Public Roads Administration
16:00	End of the workshop	